
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL SINGLES MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

CASTLE ROCK RACE PARK - CASTLE ROCK , WASHINGTON

ROUND 13 OF 21 - AUGUST 6, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

CASTLE ROCK TT
16B

3 #2 #3 #4 #7 #9 #10 #12 #17 #20#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. J. Kopp C. Carr S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis B. Baker H. Wiles M. Weidman

1 KAW KAW HON YAM HON HON HON KAW HONHON

1 8:15.596 8:16.361 8:18.305 8:49.755 8:23.320 8:17.015 8:16.312 8:16.000 8:16.6808:15.512

2 25.030 24.640 24.701 23.970 23.991 24.959 24.377 24.099 25.46424.554

3 24.282 24.413 24.758 24.131 24.028 24.801 24.392 24.158 24.75224.360

4 24.347 24.377 24.743 24.042 24.064 24.678 24.106 24.092 25.07124.319

5 24.408 24.205 24.384 24.018 23.897 24.588 24.217 24.070 24.52124.284

6 24.271 24.217 24.310 24.059 24.155 24.664 24.266 24.154 24.68824.377

7 24.557 24.528 24.299 24.017 24.198 24.568 24.243 24.188 24.56424.432

8 24.283 24.494 24.335 24.189 23.924 24.672 24.327 24.126 24.52424.280

9 24.713 24.449 24.477 24.018 23.970 24.601 24.255 24.224 24.43124.280

10 24.457 24.486 24.589 24.001 24.140 24.770 24.198 24.046 24.53824.289

11 24.830 25.210 24.499 23.918 24.036 24.482 24.456 24.302 24.65024.427

12 24.266 24.178 24.432 24.033 23.992 24.818 24.386 24.078 24.47324.397

13 8:29.512 8:28.874 8:28.156 8:34.348 8:34.142 8:27.347 8:31.325 8:32.973 8:26.7728:30.336

14 24.416 24.395 24.782 23.899 23.891 25.011 24.289 24.322 24.82424.349

15 24.425 24.295 24.320 23.843 24.035 24.609 24.077 24.101 24.78924.629

16 24.323 24.198 24.233 23.836 24.019 24.710 23.933 24.144 24.57524.344

17 24.344 24.111 24.265 23.952 24.021 24.344 24.130 24.141 24.37724.333

18 24.201 24.242 24.313 23.864 24.104 24.533 24.046 23.937 24.66424.199

19 24.598 24.437 24.378 23.834 24.105 24.622 24.050 24.581 24.37824.408

20 24.139 24.379 24.357 23.897 23.936 24.745 24.024 24.299 24.86424.120

21 24.026 24.332 24.256 23.844 23.969 24.747 23.934 24.112 24.76124.268

22 24.564 24.577 24.358 23.938 23.993 24.729 23.935 23.885 24.59724.597

23 24.491 24.396 24.397 23.979 24.106 24.667 23.984 23.931 24.56924.475

24 24.502 24.430 24.340 23.885 24.127 24.507 24.006 24.258 24.55924.435

25 24.485 24.634 24.423 24.048 24.391 24.523 24.162 24.408 24.82124.548

998 24.026 24.111 24.233 23.834 23.891 24.344 23.933 23.885 24.377MIN 24.120

25.030 25.210 24.782 24.189 24.391 25.011 24.456 24.581 25.464MAX 24.629

24.433 24.418 24.433 23.966 24.048 24.667 24.165 24.159 24.672AVG 24.378
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INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL SINGLES MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

CASTLE ROCK RACE PARK - CASTLE ROCK , WASHINGTON

ROUND 13 OF 21 - AUGUST 6, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

CASTLE ROCK TT
16B

3 #28 #42 #45 #46W #49 #69 #74 #75W#27
2 R. Pearson S. Russell B. Smith J. Janisch E. Beers C. Cose J. Halbert S. Vernon C. Vernon

1 KAW HON HON YAM HON YAM HON HONYAM

1 8:16.267 8:21.957 8:16.789 8:17.121 8:16.579 8:16.805 8:15.596 8:17.3168:16.216

2 25.041 25.744 25.464 25.758 25.147 25.374 24.589 25.62924.654

3 24.648 24.978 24.555 25.058 24.507 24.631 24.370 25.12724.900

4 24.612 25.007 24.796 24.626 24.717 24.867 24.508 24.82424.377

5 24.288 24.831 24.666 24.810 24.268 24.785 24.209 24.86024.491

6 24.455 25.234 24.709 24.945 24.359 24.735 24.406 24.82924.314

7 24.506 24.793 24.492 24.674 24.454 24.494 24.452 24.79724.296

8 24.406 25.032 24.553 24.632 24.579 24.487 24.666 24.92324.314

9 24.509 25.254 24.490 24.669 24.490 24.426 24.683 24.85624.484

10 24.679 24.967 24.560 24.574 24.365 24.432 24.361 24.85824.479

11 24.472 25.036 24.574 24.536 24.677 24.577 24.614 24.91124.972

12 24.771 25.179 24.737 24.565 24.525 24.606 24.379 25.12424.398

13 8:28.166 8:22.717 8:26.742 8:26.342 8:29.732 8:26.844 8:28.994 8:23.9348:28.918

14 24.811 25.489 24.902 25.485 25.210 25.183 24.674 25.33624.892

15 24.535 25.130 24.685 24.915 24.674 24.614 24.368 25.03124.211

16 24.292 24.682 24.565 24.756 24.745 24.663 24.319 24.85924.313

17 24.342 25.105 24.979 24.729 24.471 24.586 24.412 25.20324.161

18 24.331 26.020 24.919 24.503 24.831 24.567 24.438 24.65224.428

19 24.348 25.307 24.506 24.562 24.724 24.616 24.864 24.78524.274

20 24.399 26.431 24.706 24.460 24.679 24.674 24.532 24.80524.841

21 24.658 25.831 24.680 24.419 24.741 24.763 24.470 24.88024.343

22 24.679 26.801 24.764 24.704 24.743 24.676 24.397 24.94024.191

23 24.538 24.652 24.768 24.710 24.667 24.687 24.98324.541

24 24.373 24.474 24.984 24.763 24.656 24.484 25.01424.584

25 24.607 24.600 24.712 24.753 24.533 24.577 25.18524.539

998 24.288 24.682 24.474 24.419 24.268 24.426 24.209 24.652MIN 24.161

25.041 26.801 25.464 25.758 25.210 25.374 24.864 25.629MAX 24.972

24.535 25.343 24.697 24.776 24.658 24.679 24.498 24.974AVG 24.478
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